Position Other Positions Held
Food Services Supervisor

Lead Food Service Worker
Senior Food Service Stock Clerk
Senior Food Service Worker
Lead Food Service Worker
Senior Food Service Worker
Senior Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker

Account Clerk |l Account Clerk
Senior Food Service Worker
Senior Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker

Food Service Assistant 4 Grill Cook Il
Food Service Assistant | Tutor, Tutor, Senior
Grill Cook Il
Grill Cook Il

Grill Cook Il

Food Service Assistant |

Community College District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Department

City Food Service

City Food Service

City Food Service

City Food Service

City Food Service

City Food Service

City Food Service

City Food Service

City Food Service

City Food Service

City Food Service

City Food Service

City Food Service

City Food Service

City Food Service

City Food Service

City Food Service

Total Wages

$74,433

$47,407

$46,891

$42,593

$39,002

$38,686

$31,875

$26,703

$22,184

$22,076

$18,084

$15,390

$12,429

$7,241

$5,508

$5,447

$5,174

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$29,381

$20,587

$14,113

$13,560

$24,822

$19,465

$12,181

$23,237

$13,638

$10,920

$9,387

$21,783

$466

$272

$675

$204

$194



Food Service Assistant Il

Food Service Assistant |

Food Service Assistant |

Food Service Assistant Il

Food Service Assistant |

Food Service Assistant |

Food Service Assistant |

Food Service Assistant Il

Food Service Assistant |

Food Service Assistant |

Food Service Assistant |

Food Service Assistant |

Food Service Assistant |

Account Clerk Il

Food Service Assistant Il

Food Service Assistant |

Student Aide |

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

City Food Service

City Food Service

City Food Service

City Food Service

City Food Service

City Food Service

City Food Service

City Food Service

City Food Service

City Food Service

City Food Service

City Food Service

City Food Service

City Food Service

City Food Service

City Food Service

$4,995

$4,234

$3,933

$3,709

$3,341

$3,247

$2,365

$2,277

$1,313

$1,087

$812

$509

$384

$313

$161

$139

$187

$159

$147

$139

$125

$122

$89

$85

$49

$41

$30

$19

$14

$12

$6

$5



