Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Food Services Supervisor		San Diego Community College District	City Food Service	\$74,433	\$29,381
Lead Food Service Worker		San Diego Community College District	City Food Service	\$47,407	\$20,587
Senior Food Service Stock Clerk		San Diego Community College District	City Food Service	\$46,891	\$14,113
Senior Food Service Worker		San Diego Community College District	City Food Service	\$42,593	\$13,560
Lead Food Service Worker		San Diego Community College District	City Food Service	\$39,002	\$24,822
Senior Food Service Worker		San Diego Community College District	City Food Service	\$38,686	\$19,465
Senior Food Service Worker		San Diego Community College District	City Food Service	\$31,875	\$12,181
Food Service Worker		San Diego Community College District	City Food Service	\$26,703	\$23,237
Account Clerk II	Account Clerk	San Diego Community College District	City Food Service	\$22,184	\$13,638
Senior Food Service Worker		San Diego Community College District	City Food Service	\$22,076	\$10,920
Senior Food Service Worker		San Diego Community College District	City Food Service	\$18,084	\$9,387
Food Service Worker		San Diego Community College District	City Food Service	\$15,390	\$21,783
Food Service Assistant 4	Grill Cook II	San Diego Community College District	City Food Service	\$12,429	\$466
Food Service Assistant I	Tutor, Tutor, Senior	San Diego Community College District	City Food Service	\$7,241	\$272
Grill Cook II		San Diego Community College District	City Food Service	\$5,508	\$675
Grill Cook II	Grill Cook II	San Diego Community College District	City Food Service	\$5,447	\$204
Food Service Assistant I		San Diego Community College District	City Food Service	\$5,174	\$194

Food Service Assistant II		San Diego Community College District	City Food Service	\$4,995	\$187
Food Service Assistant I		San Diego Community College District	City Food Service	\$4,234	\$159
Food Service Assistant I		San Diego Community College District	City Food Service	\$3,933	\$147
Food Service Assistant II		San Diego Community College District	City Food Service	\$3,709	\$139
Food Service Assistant I		San Diego Community College District	City Food Service	\$3,341	\$125
Food Service Assistant I		San Diego Community College District	City Food Service	\$3,247	\$122
Food Service Assistant I		San Diego Community College District	City Food Service	\$2,365	\$89
Food Service Assistant II	Student Aide I	San Diego Community College District	City Food Service	\$2,277	\$85
Food Service Assistant I		San Diego Community College District	City Food Service	\$1,313	\$49
Food Service Assistant I		San Diego Community College District	City Food Service	\$1,087	\$41
Food Service Assistant I		San Diego Community College District	City Food Service	\$812	\$30
Food Service Assistant I		San Diego Community College District	City Food Service	\$509	\$19
Food Service Assistant I		San Diego Community College District	City Food Service	\$384	\$14
Account Clerk II		San Diego Community College District	City Food Service	\$313	\$12
Food Service Assistant II		San Diego Community College District	City Food Service	\$161	\$6
Food Service Assistant I		San Diego Community College District	City Food Service	\$139	\$5